PC 62G DEEP BEAM GUARDRA\LW

PC 62G DEEP BEAM GUARDRAIL

ASSEMBLY CABLE PC 30006

PC 99I18A OFFSET STRUT

PC 704G CABLE ANCHOR PC 782G BEARING PLATE

GUARDRAIL EXIT SLOT
@ @ AWAY FROM TRAFFIC

PC 985A GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER

1 | 3/8"x 5'LG LAG SCREWS
! ’ﬁ : : : /ﬁ : : = -
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 <43 o
S /8 x 11/4' LG HOR ST & TRAFFIC
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS
I i ] Noo not ] [
ATTACH
[ | | | | Bl || \H\Em | |
U U U oI THIS oOF NEED U U
LOCATION B{— <_
5/8' x 11/4' LG H.G.R. !
SPLICE BOLTS & NUTS
. PC_4147B_WOOD POST
SCALE: I'= 6 PC 99I8A OFFSET
% x 18' LG SHoULDER T
H.G.R. BOLT INSTALLATIONS, PC 705G PIPE SLEEVE
W/HEX NUT STRUT CHANNEL INSERTED INTO POST *I
T & WASHER 1 LEGS ARE
(SEE NOTE D INSTALLED UP. PC 7286
bc 2488 1 BEARING PLATE
WOOD BLOCK O 5/ 1/ PC 2000G CABLE
R QL 7 x 972 » ASSEMBLY W/I' HEX NUT
7% x 92 LG HEX HE & WASHER EACH END
LG HEX HEAD BOLT & NUT | |
Lﬁ BOLT & NUT | = W/2 WASHERS 4 \
— 5/8 *x T 1/2"
LG HEX HEAD
BILL OF MATERIAL T T PC 7666 / BOLTS & NUTS
PC QaTY DESCRIPTION SOIL PLATE
606 1 DEEP BEAM GUARD RAIL (12GA) PC 740G -
626 1 DEEP BEAM GUARD RAIL (126GA) NOTES: STEEL TUBE L]
7056 1 PIPE SLEEVE
7666 8 |SQIL PLATE I. THE 5/3” FLAT WASHER IS USED
a1285] 7 TWooD BLOTK UNDER THE NUT, BEHIND THE POST ONLY. SECTION "B-B" SECTION "A-A" PARTIAL VIEW
18 s Twood Post NO WASHER IS USED ATTHE RAIL
(@ POST ®2) (@ POST *D
7406 | 8 | STEEL TUBE (TYP @ POSTS
2. THE BREAKAWAY POSTS @ LOCATIONS 43,4,6,7 & 8)
7826 | 1 [BEARING PLATE #5,6, 7 & 8 MAY BE AS SHOWN OR MAY
704A [ 1 JCABLE ANCHOR UTILIZE POSTS AS SHOWN IN OPTION "B SCALE: I’ = 3/
30006] 1| CABLE ASSEMBLY WITHOUT FOUNDATION TUBES. e
99186] 1| OFFSET STRUT (SEE DRAWING NO SS 24I.)
985A | 1| GUARDRAIL EXTRUDER POSTS @ LOCATIONS *I,2,3 & 4 NOTE:
HARDWARE MUST USE FOUNDATION TUBES. SECTION "B-B"IS SIMILAR @ POST *5
976 5 587 % 9 1/2” WX 7O BoLT EXCEPT RAIL IS NOT ATTACHED.
Sss0el T 3/e 18" 1 G.R POST BOLT 3. THE ER-2000 WAS TESTED ON FLAT & LEVEL
3000 6 Tare T 174 h R, Sy IcE BaLT TERRAIN, IT IS NOT RECOMMENDED ON SLOPES.
3478G| 16 |5/8"% x 7 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
. 4. MANUFACTURER SUGGESTS CUSTOMER
33406] 47 [5/8" H.C.R. NUT TO PROVIDE REFLECTORIZATION OF TERMINAL. REVISIONS DATE | NIz LakeCounty APPROVED BY: A. KHAWAJA
3300G| 11 5/8" WASHER akeoun e
32646] 2 [3/8"% x 5 LAG SCREW AN Diision of Transportation DATE: APRIL I, 2007
39106 2 1" HEX NUT
39006 2 1" WASHER

A Sstaiery o teiniy nmae.ase i

ET-2000 =
PLAN. ELEVATION & SECTIONS [w=
OPTION “A" " 2129
1994 EDITION |m—¢
o R0 SYRO, INC. SS 240

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,
TYPE 1 SPECIAL (TANGENT)

0LE9D1




